Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Manderson - (966792) - Black Lion SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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01/04/17
29/04/17
27/11/116
30/04/16
13/11/16
09/07/16
09/10/16
02/05/15
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Meet

Black Lion Licensed Time Trials 2017

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

Black Lion Winter Open Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Medway ASA Championships 2016
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Black Lion Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Black Lion Club Championships

Margate Open Meet 2016

Kent County Development Meet

Medway ASA Championships 2014
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
The 2013 Medway Championships

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala
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Gillingham
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Gillingham
Medway Park
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Gillingham
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Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
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Swims in Date Order
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04/11/12
21/04/12
07/10/12

Date

29/04/17
01/04/17
04/01/17
04/12/16
2711116
13/11/16
09/10/16
09/07/16
05/06/16
30/04/16
10/04/16
07/06/15
02/05/15
20/12/14
07/12/14
30/11/14
23/11/14
16/11/14
09/11/14
02/11/14
02/11/14
21/09/14
27/04/14
08/02/14
29/12/13
17/11/13
03/11/13
27/10/113
20/07/13
04/05/13

09/12/12
18/11/12
1711112
111112
04/11/12
07/10/12
21/04/12
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Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Black Lion Club Championships

Black Lion SC Club Championships

Kent County Development Meet

Kent Junior League Division 2 Final
Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Black Lion Licensed Time Trials 2017
Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Black Lion Winter Open Meet

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Black Lion Club Championships

Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Margate Open Meet 2016

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Kent County Development Meet

Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Black Lion Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

Thanet Junior Development Gala

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
The 2013 Medway Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Black Lion Club Championships

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Black Lion SC Club Championships
Kent County Development Meet
Kent Junior League Division 2 Final
Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala
Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet
White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
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